 A67P16181/A67P06361 Series
 2M X 18, 1M X 36 LVTTL, Flow-through ZeBLTM SRAM
(June, 2008, Version 1.0)   AMIC Technology, Corp.
Document Title
 2M X 18, 1M X 36 LVTTL, Flow-through ZeBLTM SRAM
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
0.0 Initial issue March 25, 2004 Preliminary

 A67P16181/A67P06361 Series
(June, 2008, Version 1.0) 17 AMIC Technology, Corp.
Ordering Information
Part No. Configure Cycle Time / Access Time Package
A67P16181E-6.5F 7.5ns / 6.5ns
A67P16181E-7.5F 8.5ns / 7.5ns
A67P16181E-8.5F
2M X 18
10ns / 8.5ns
100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P06361E-6.5F 7.5ns / 6.5ns
A67P06361E-7.5F 8.5ns / 7.5ns
A67P06361E-8.5F
1M X 36
10ns / 8.5ns
100L Pb-Free LQFP
 A67P16181/A67P06361 Series
(June, 2008, Version 1.0) 18 AMIC Technology, Corp.
Package Information
LQFP 100L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm
Symbol Dimensions in inches Dimensions in mm